
@ 31.3 Miles @ 31.3 Miles
Dir Miles HILLY Dist Dir Miles HILLY Dist
L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L 3.4 BARRANCA / 1.9 L 3.4 BARRANCA / 1.9
to 5.3 MUIRLANDS 2.9 to 5.3 MUIRLANDS 2.9
R 8.2 LOS ALISOS 1.1 R 8.2 LOS ALISOS 1.1
L 9.3 PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.4 L 9.3 PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.4
R 11.7 CABOT RD 2.4 R 11.7 CABOT RD 2.4
R 14.1 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 3.2 R 14.1 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 3.2
R 17.3 ALICIA PKWY 3.4 R 17.3 ALICIA PKWY 3.4
R 20.7 PACIFIC PARK(onto corner) 0.0 R 20.7 PACIFIC PARK(onto corner) 0.0

R 20.8 ALICIA (North) 1.0 R 20.8 ALICIA (North) 1.0
L 21.8 MOULTON / 3.4 L 21.8 MOULTON / 3.4
to 25.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 6.0 to 25.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 6.0
R 31.2 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 31.2 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 2/29/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 2/29/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 17 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 17
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/12392442 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/12392442
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

FOOD / REST STOP FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE STARBUCKS COFFEE

RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK

27020 ALICIA PKWY 27020 ALICIA PKWY
ALICIA & PACIFIC PARK ALICIA & PACIFIC PARK

LAGUNA NIGUEL LAGUNA NIGUEL


